Model      : ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBDxxK-SC/A_B (xx=Dist in km: 20/40/60)
Description: 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-SX/LX Standalone
              Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter/Singlemode/1310/1490/1550nm
              WDM BiDi-Single Fiber Series/SC
 pg. 1                                All specifications are subject to change without rior notice.
                                                            © Copyright ATZ
Application:
Model      : ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBDxxK-SC/A_B (xx=Dist in km: 20/40/60)

26mm (H) * 70mm (W) * 94 mm (D) (external power supply)
30mm (H) * 110mm (W) * 140 mm (D) (internal power supply)
Ordering information
Part No. Descriptions Remark
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBD20K-SC/A
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps WDM Media
Converter 20km SC (TX=1310nm/Rx=1550nm)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBD20K-SC/B
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps WDM Media
Converter 20km SC (TX=1550nm/Rx=1310nm)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBD40K-SC/A
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps WDM Media
Converter 40km SC (TX=1310nm/Rx=1550nm)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBD40K-SC/B
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps WDM Media
Converter 40km SC (TX=1550nm/Rx=1310nm)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBD60K-SC/A
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps WDM Media
Converter 60km SC (TX=1490nm/Rx=1550nm)
SC/FC/ST
Available
ATZ FO-MC-GE-SMBD60K-SC/B
Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps WDM Media
Converter 60km SC (TX=1550nm/Rx=1490nm)
SC/FC/ST
Available